
Geechee Gunfighters

6/26/2021

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Light Horse Pete COW 15.62 20.80 21.69 22.23 14.99 18.30 113.631 1

Doc Kemm SL 29.43 31.28 23.77 26.34 8.91 19.95 139.682 1

Lorenzo Kid BW 28.21 34.31 28.03 33.35 12.33 50.77 187.003 1

Laredo Lou CB 23.13 50.91 34.58 38.17 14.94 40.87 202.604 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 33.34 64.98 29.63 35.61 13.17 27.25 203.985 2

Keystone Kid SL 37.22 38.02 35.65 38.20 20.72 34.72 204.536 3

Mat Bastarson CB 40.34 33.71 38.41 47.86 18.62 35.80 214.747 2

Pick Ax Pete GP 39.95 40.54 40.62 53.91 21.41 40.70 237.138 1

Frontier Flossy LS 48.82 52.77 55.37 51.51 23.10 39.46 271.039 1

Capt. Cowan ES 44.19 61.12 45.51 53.42 23.79 81.04 309.0710 1

Short Roumd L49 44.33 44.54 41.31 40.90 25.73 150.00 346.8111 1

Lucky Bastard TF 63.05 62.86 50.99 62.53 34.20 77.02 350.6512 1

Jesse Evans ES 105.26 93.77 62.14 71.81 73.01 55.95 461.9413 2



Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time Match Final

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 39.95 40.54 40.62 53.91 21.41 40.70 237.131 8

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 23.13 50.91 34.58 38.17 14.94 40.87 202.601 4

Mat Bastarson 40.34 33.71 38.41 47.86 18.62 35.80 214.742 7

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 44.19 61.12 45.51 53.42 23.79 81.04 309.071 10

Jesse Evans 105.26 93.77 62.14 71.81 73.01 55.95 461.942 13

Category: Ladies Senior

Frontier Flossy 48.82 52.77 55.37 51.51 23.10 39.46 271.031 9

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 29.43 31.28 23.77 26.34 8.91 19.95 139.681 2

Carolina Gray Dawg 33.34 64.98 29.63 35.61 13.17 27.25 203.982 5

Keystone Kid 37.22 38.02 35.65 38.20 20.72 34.72 204.533 6

Category: Tender Foot

Lucky Bastard 63.05 62.86 50.99 62.53 34.20 77.02 350.651 12

Category: B Western

Lorenzo Kid 28.21 34.31 28.03 33.35 12.33 50.77 187.001 3

Category: Ladies 49'r

Short Roumd 44.33 44.54 41.31 40.90 25.73 150.00 346.811 11

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 15.62 20.80 21.69 22.23 14.99 18.30 113.631 1

Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Pick Ax Pete Grand Patron



Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Lorenzo Kid3 28.21

Laredo Lou2 23.13

Light Horse Pete1 15.62

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Mat Bastarson3 33.71

Doc Kemm2 31.28

Light Horse Pete1 20.80

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Lorenzo Kid3 28.03

Doc Kemm2 23.77

Light Horse Pete1 21.69

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Lorenzo Kid3 33.35

Doc Kemm2 26.34

Light Horse Pete1 22.23

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg3 13.17

Lorenzo Kid2 12.33

Doc Kemm1 8.91

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg3 27.25

Doc Kemm2 19.95

Light Horse Pete1 18.30

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Light Horse Pete COW 113.63 10 15.62 0 0 0 0 15.62 15.80 1 0 0 0 20.80 16.69 1 0 0 0 21.69 22.23 0 0 0 0 22.23 4.99 2 0 0 0 14.99 13.30 1 0 0 0 18.301 1 1 1 5 1

2 Doc Kemm SL 139.68 13 29.43 0 0 0 0 29.43 26.28 1 0 0 0 31.28 23.77 0 0 0 0 23.77 26.34 0 0 0 0 26.34 8.91 0 0 0 0 8.91 19.95 0 0 0 0 19.954 2 2 2 1 2

3 Lorenzo Kid BW 187.00 24 28.21 0 0 0 0 28.21 29.31 1 0 0 0 34.31 28.03 0 0 0 0 28.03 33.35 0 0 0 0 33.35 12.33 0 0 0 0 12.33 40.77 0 1 0 0 50.773 4 3 3 2 9

4 Laredo Lou CB 202.60 32 23.13 0 0 0 0 23.13 30.91 2 1 0 0 50.91 24.58 2 0 0 0 34.58 38.17 0 0 0 0 38.17 14.94 0 0 0 0 14.94 30.87 0 1 0 0 40.872 8 5 5 4 8

5 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 203.98 31 28.34 1 0 0 0 33.34 44.98 2 1 0 0 64.98 29.63 0 0 0 0 29.63 35.61 0 0 0 0 35.61 13.17 0 0 0 0 13.17 27.25 0 0 0 0 27.255 12 4 4 3 3

6 Keystone Kid SL 204.53 34 37.22 0 0 0 0 37.22 38.02 0 0 0 0 38.02 35.65 0 0 0 0 35.65 38.20 0 0 0 0 38.20 15.72 1 0 0 0 20.72 29.72 1 0 0 0 34.726 5 6 6 7 4

7 Mat Bastarson CB 214.74 37 30.34 0 1 0 0 40.34 33.71 0 0 0 0 33.71 33.41 1 0 0 0 38.41 32.86 1 1 0 0 47.86 13.62 1 0 0 0 18.62 35.80 0 0 0 0 35.808 3 7 8 6 5

8 Pick Ax Pete GP 237.13 47 39.95 0 0 0 0 39.95 40.54 0 0 0 0 40.54 40.62 0 0 0 0 40.62 53.91 0 0 0 0 53.91 21.41 0 0 0 0 21.41 40.70 0 0 0 0 40.707 6 8 11 8 7

9 Frontier Flossy LS 271.03 56 43.82 1 0 0 0 48.82 52.77 0 0 0 0 52.77 45.37 2 0 0 0 55.37 46.51 1 0 0 0 51.51 23.10 0 0 0 0 23.10 39.46 0 0 0 0 39.4611 9 12 9 9 6

10 Capt. Cowan ES 309.07 61 39.19 1 0 0 0 44.19 61.12 0 0 0 0 61.12 45.51 0 0 0 0 45.51 53.42 0 0 0 0 53.42 23.79 0 0 0 0 23.79 81.04 0 0 0 0 81.049 10 10 10 10 12

11 Short Roumd L49 346.81 58 34.33 2 0 0 0 44.33 44.54 0 0 0 0 44.54 41.31 0 0 0 0 41.31 40.90 0 0 0 0 40.90 20.73 1 0 0 0 25.73 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0010 7 9 7 11 14

12 Lucky Bastard TF 350.65 69 53.05 2 0 0 0 63.05 57.86 1 0 0 0 62.86 50.99 0 0 0 0 50.99 52.53 2 0 0 0 62.53 24.20 2 0 0 0 34.20 57.02 4 0 0 0 77.0212 11 11 12 12 11

13 Jesse Evans ES 461.94 75 75.26 4 1 0 0 105.26 63.77 4 1 0 0 93.77 52.14 2 0 0 0 62.14 61.81 2 0 0 0 71.81 68.01 1 0 0 0 73.01 45.95 2 0 0 0 55.9513 13 13 13 13 10

14 Dash Caliber SL 666.05 84 31.12 0 0 0 0 31.12 34.93 0 0 0 0 34.93 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0014 14 14 14 14 14



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Stage 6

Final

18.30

19.95

50.77

40.87

27.25

34.72

35.80

40.70

39.46

81.04

150.00

77.02

55.95

150.00


